
Serial #: 100410

VERIFICATION OF CALIBRATION REPORT
ofDeLtartq futBftatt Test Insfincnt

Stbte ofAlaska
Sciatific Aime Dctectiof, l^daatuy - Satowido Beath Alcohot Rogam Date:0611012025

External Standard Test Values

0. 000
VERIPIED

.0?8

.000

.0?9

EXTERNA], STANDARD INEOR}IATION
NOMINAL:0.080
TARGET AT 30.05 | 0.080
LOT +: AG436502
EXPIRATIoN: L2 /30 /2026
TANK PITESSURE I 960 psi

VERSIONS
DMT:3.02
PIC: 3 . 02
Modemr 2.5
ouestions:2.2

BlANR TEST
INTERNAI STANDARD
EXTERNAI STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD

BLANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST

01:20
01 :20
01 :21
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01t22
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07t 23
07t 24
07i24
01r25
41t25
41t26

TEMPERATURES

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Samp]e Chamber =
Breath Tube

PUMP INFO
Elow Rate = 4.616 L/M

49.0'C
41 .3'c

PASSED
PASSED

000
079
000
079
000
0?9
000

PASSED

Average =
Std Dev =

0.0
0.0

788
004

PASSED
PASSED

ElLTER INFO

Eilter 2

Filter 3

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

]NTERNAL STANDARD PASSED

l, Charles R. Fost€r. after being firs duly swom. depose and stale as follo\rs:
(l ) I am a curEnt employee of the State of Alaska Scientific Crime Detection Laboraiory.
(2) The Alaska Scientific C me Deteclion Laboralory isan entity within the Department ofPublic Safety.
(3) I am the Scientific DirEctor ofthe State Brealh Alcohol Program,
(4) In that capacity, I am responsible for overseeing lhe Breath Alcohol Program. which includes assuring that instruments are calibrated ard
maintaining program records.
(5) The above is a true and accurate verification ofcalibration, which is performed by the inslrumenl's software, as specified by the Stste Breath

Alcohol Program. Verification ofcalibrarion is a rcgula y conducted and reeularly rccorded activity ofthe State Brea$ Alcohol Program.
(6) As of the date signed belou I ceni& that the calibration of the rcferenced instrument was accurate on the date in which the above tess were

performed and thercfor€ c€nified for evidentisry use in fie State of Alasks.

R. Fosier
Scientific Director
State Breath Alcohol Progr?rn

Subscribed and suom before me this lll[ day of 6 .20 2-S-
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My Commission Expires With Office Tech Revieuer Initials , dS Datei 6l'thr

Diagnostic Check

DETECTOR INEO
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PUMP OFE
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